Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PS2K0 Series
2000 Watt Single Output
PFC and Current Sharing
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
FEATURES
● Remote Sense

Dimensions 320(L) x 212(W) x 124(H) mm
SAFETY & EMC
Safety Standards UL1950, TUV EN60950-1 Approved
EMI Conduction & Radiation Compliance to EN55022 (CISPR22) class A
Harmonic Current  Compliance to EN61000-3-2,3
EMS Immunity Compliance to EN55024
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PS2K0 Series
2000 Watt Single Output
PFC and Current Sharing
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Maximum Output Power Ripple & Noise Efficiency
PS2K0-09 9 VDC 222A 1998W 150mVp-p 83%
PS2K0-12 12 VDC 166A 1992W 150mVp-p 84%
PS2K0-15 15 VDC 133A 1995W 150mVp-p 85%
PS2K0-18 18 VDC 111.1A 2000W 180mVp-p 86%
PS2K0-24 24 VDC 83A 1992W 240mVp-p 88%
PS2K0-36 36 VDC 55.5A 1998W 360mVp-p 88%
PS2K0-48 48 VDC 41A 1968W 480mVp-p 89%
PS2K0-60 60 VDC 33A 1980W 600mVp-p 90%
NOTES
1. Input voltage is 90 ~ 260VAC however, the unit does not reach full power until >170VAC. See derating curve below.
2. Dimensions of the mechanical drawing are shown in millimeters and inches.
3. Weight of the unit is 8900 grams.